

M.B NO-639 2023-24

पूरे 21 मी व 21 मी 21 मी

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

BIHAR P.W.D.

Name of Contractor - SUST KUMAR

AREERAY

DIVISION

SANIGRAH.PUR.

SUB-DIVISION

NGB

श्री 324198 2021/2 21/21, 21/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road					
from Turaha Tola to Miya Tola					
under: MMUSY- NOB					
Agency- Sujit Kumar					
Agreement No- 11 SBD/2023-24					
Agreement Value- 119,35,164=∞					
Const ⁿ cost - 1,08,73,107=∞					
Maintenance cost- 10,62,057=∞					
Date of start- 15/03/2024					
Date of Completion- 14/03/2025					
Record Entry					

① Provn granular sub base

grading I					
1	X	30	X	4.05	X 0.200 = 24.30m ³
1	X	20	X	4.05	X 0.200 = 16.20m ³
2	X	30	X	4.05	X 0.100 = 24.30m ³
2	X	30	X	4.05	X 0.200 = 24.30m ³
2	X	30	X	4.05	X 0.100 = 24.30m ³
1	X	20	X	4.05	X 0.100 = 8.10m ³
					121.50m ³
					81.00m ³
② Provn laying, spreading and compacting 100mm grade-3					
8	X	30	X	3.75	X 0.075 = 50.62m ³
1	X	10	X	3.75	X 0.075 = 2.81m ³
					70.31m ³
1	X	10	X	3.75	X 0.075 = 2.81m ³
Continuation					56.24m ³

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Prov. and fixing bench mark pillar					
Q-VTMBP 8(1) = 2 Nos					
e R 5196.04/each R					10392.00
(ii) Prov. and fixing Ref. pillar					
Q-VTMBP 8(1) = 4 Nos					
e R 2430.14/each R					9721.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q-VTMBP 8(2) = 0.735 hect					
e R 76926.08/hect					56541.00

(3) Excavation for roadway (box cutting)					
Q-VTMBP 8(3) = 31.50 m ³					
e R 104201/m ³ R					3276.00
(4) Constn. of embankment lead up to 100 m					
Q-VTMBP 8(4) = 119.20 m ³					
e R 196204/m ³ R					23368.00
(5) Constn. of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q-VTMBP 8(5) = 1732.50 m ³					
e R 264.51/m ³ R					458264.00
(6) Prov. irregular sub base grading I					

Continuation

561562.00

18

Scanned by CamScanner